
Rajgir - Fatuha MEMU/63329 - MEMU - ECR 
RGD/Rajgir to FUT/Fatuha Junction 

3h 50m - 71 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RGD Rajgir 06:30 0 1 0 31 71 ECR
2 SDPH Sardar Patel Halt 06:34 06:35 1m 1 1 2 39 65 ECR
3 KHDH Karahdih Halt 06:39 06:40 1m 0 1 5 31 67 ECR
4 SILO Silao 06:43 06:44 1m 0 1 6 40 63 ECR
5 MH Mahuri Halt 06:48 06:49 1m 0 1 9 48 62 ECR
6 NLD Nalanda 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 11 40 63 ECR
7 DPNR Deepnagar Halt 06:59 07:00 1m 1 1 15 65 61 ECR
8 POE Pawapuri Road 07:03 07:05 2m 0 1 18 24 61 ECR
9 TNGI Tungi Halt 07:10 07:11 1m 1 1 20 24 60 ECR
10 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 07:21 07:23 2m 0 1 24 27 56 ECR
11 SOW Sohsarai Halt 07:30 07:31 1m 2 1 27 28 ECR
12 DKR Dekpura Halt 07:35 07:36 1m 1 1 29 44 ECR
13 NRSI Noorsarai Halt 07:48 07:49 1m 1 1 38 34 54 ECR
14 BADH Badhauna Halt 07:56 07:57 1m 1 1 42 38 51 ECR
15 CNDI Chandi Halt 08:04 08:05 1m 1 1 46 28 52 ECR
16 RUKH Rukhai Halt 08:09 08:10 1m 1 1 48 39 52 ECR
17 LUBA Lachhubigha Halt 08:18 08:19 1m 1 1 53 30 52 ECR
18 SLNG Sultanpur Gram 08:25 08:26 1m 1 56 13 51 ECR
19 DHWN Daniyawan Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 62 21 ECR
20 DNWH Daniyawan Bazar Halt 08:59 09:01 2m 1 1 63 19 ECR
21 NARD Naika Road Halt 09:06 09:07 1m 1 1 65 23 ECR
22 MCY Machriawan 09:11 09:12 1m 1 1 67 20 ECR
23 XGN Gokulnagar Halt 09:16 09:17 1m 1 1 68 3 ECR
24 FUT Fatuha Junction 10:20 6,7 1 71 - 53 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (19:59)

May 08 2024 (19:59)

1

1


